
PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : UNRESERVED CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL 
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051828 DIBYOSHREE CHATTERJEE Female GENERAL 45.5 1/19/2009

2 VBU21049671 AISHEE HAZRA Female SC 44.0 8/29/2009

3 VBU21050293 BARNITA GARAI Female OBC 42.5 10/20/2009

4 VBU21051574 SHRABANTIKA MONDAL Female EWS 40.0 2/24/2009

5 VBU21050853 SOUMITA MUKHERJEE Female GENERAL 39.5 2/9/2009

6 VBU21051820 JAYASHREE GHOSH Female GENERAL 39.5 5/21/2009

7 VBU21050778 ARCHITA DAS Female SC 39.5 12/17/2009

8 VBU21051527 ANWESHA GHOSH Female OBC 38.0 8/16/2009

9 VBU21050718 SUKANYA GHARUI Female OBC 37.5 5/30/2009

10 VBU21050567 SUCHANDRA DAS Female SC 37.0 8/20/2009

11 VBU21051617 ANKANA MAITI Female OBC 36.5 7/28/2009

12 VBU21050247 DISHA DAS Female SC 36.0 9/12/2009

13 VBU21050948 DITRA GHOSH Female EWS 36.0 10/24/2009

14 VBU21051814 SURYATAPA GHOSH Female GENERAL 35.5 10/24/2009

15 VBU21051109 ANWESHA DHIBAR Female SC
10. HARD 
OF HEARING 35.0 11/8/2009

16 VBU21050503 ANANYA GHOSH Female OBC 35.0 12/18/2009

17 VBU21050951 ANJALI SHEE Female GENERAL 34.5 4/7/2009

18 VBU21050953 PRITHA GHOSH Female GENERAL 34.0 12/8/2009

19 VBU21050030 ARUSHE GHOSH Female GENERAL 33.0 10/5/2009

20 VBU21049796 SAEHENAZ ZAMAN Female OBC 32.0 7/21/2009

21 VBU21051857 TITLI BISWAS Female SC 31.5 1/18/2009

22 VBU21050251 SHREYA GHOSH Female GENERAL 31.5 3/15/2009

23 VBU21051995 AYANTIKA PRAMANIK Female SC 31.0 3/19/2009

24 VBU21051062 ANUSKA PAL Female GENERAL 30.0 5/5/2009

25 VBU21050627 SHREYA DAS Female SC 29.5 2/12/2009

26 VBU21051994 DISHA MONDAL Female SC 28.5 2/25/2009

27 VBU21051875 SANGITA DAS Female SC 28.5 7/20/2009

28 VBU21050952 UTSHA MUKHERJEE Female GENERAL 28.0 11/5/2009

29 VBU21050055 SRIPARNA RAKSHIT Female OBC 27.5 9/8/2009

30 VBU21049669 ANAMIKA DAS Female SC 27.0 11/14/2009

31 VBU21050372 ANWESHA SHIL Female OBC 27.0 12/14/2009

32 VBU21051521 DEBOSMITA HEMRAM Female ST 26.5 9/26/2009

33 VBU21051077 MOUTRISHA DAS Female EWS 26.0 9/8/2009

34 VBU21051319 KOYEL MANDAL Female SC 25.5 1/27/2009

35 VBU21051700 SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY Female GENERAL 25.5 8/22/2009

36 VBU21049972 RAJASHRI GORAIN Female OBC 25.5 10/17/2009

37 VBU21049886 RAJASHREE GHOSH Female GENERAL 25.0 9/3/2009
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38 VBU21051097 DEBI HAZRA Female SC 25.0 9/20/2009

39 VBU21051565 ADITI SAHA Female SC 23.5 2/2/2009

40 VBU21050570 PUPUN PATUA Female ST 23.5 11/19/2009

41 VBU21049786 TARUNIMA TUDU Female ST 23.0 4/15/2009

42 VBU21051379 SAMPA SARDAR Female ST 22.0 2/14/2009

43 VBU21051691 ADITI BHOLLA Female SC 22.0 10/18/2009

44 VBU21051410 TRISHNA SAHA Female SC 21.5 1/4/2009

45 VBU21051733 UNMONA GHOSH Female GENERAL 21.5 7/10/2009

46 VBU21051964 SURASHRI DAS Female OBC 21.0 5/27/2009

47 VBU21050945 SATAKSHI MALLICK Female GENERAL 20.5 5/8/2009

48 VBU21051695 IPSITA GHOSH Female GENERAL 20.0 11/23/2009

49 VBU21051065 NILANJANA MANDAL Female SC 19.0 6/7/2009

50 VBU21051148 DIPIKA RAJAK Female SC 19.0 12/1/2009

51 VBU21051637 POULOMI PAL Female GENERAL 18.0 12/29/2009

52 VBU21049893 SHREYASHREE GHOSH Female GENERAL 17.0 9/3/2009

53 VBU21051460 RUSHITA DE Female OBC 17.0 10/23/2009

54 VBU21050284 SHREYASHREE PANDA Female GENERAL 15.5 6/6/2009

55 VBU21050378 PUJA SARKAR Female GENERAL 12.0 5/5/2009

56 VBU21050873 PRIYA DAS Female OBC 12.0 7/25/2009

57 VBU21051078 PUJA SOREN Female ST 06.0 9/13/2009



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : OBC CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL (out 
of 50) DoB

1 VBU21050293 BARNITA GARAI Female OBC 42.5 10/20/2009

2 VBU21051527 ANWESHA GHOSH Female OBC 38.0 8/16/2009

3 VBU21050718 SUKANYA GHARUI Female OBC 37.5 5/30/2009

4 VBU21051617 ANKANA MAITI Female OBC 36.5 7/28/2009

5 VBU21050503 ANANYA GHOSH Female OBC 35.0 12/18/2009

6 VBU21049796 SAEHENAZ ZAMAN Female OBC 32.0 7/21/2009

7 VBU21050055 SRIPARNA RAKSHIT Female OBC 27.5 9/8/2009

8 VBU21050372 ANWESHA SHIL Female OBC 27.0 12/14/2009

9 VBU21049972 RAJASHRI GORAIN Female OBC 25.5 10/17/2009

10 VBU21051964 SURASHRI DAS Female OBC 21.0 5/27/2009

11 VBU21051460 RUSHITA DE Female OBC 17.0 10/23/2009

12 VBU21050873 PRIYA DAS Female OBC 12.0 7/25/2009



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : SC CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL (out 
of 50) DoB

1 VBU21049671 AISHEE HAZRA Female SC 44.0 8/29/2009

2 VBU21050778 ARCHITA DAS Female SC 39.5 12/17/2009

3 VBU21050567 SUCHANDRA DAS Female SC 37.0 8/20/2009

4 VBU21050247 DISHA DAS Female SC 36.0 9/12/2009

5 VBU21051109 ANWESHA DHIBAR Female SC
10. HARD OF 
HEARING 35.0 11/8/2009

6 VBU21051857 TITLI BISWAS Female SC 31.5 1/18/2009

7 VBU21051995 AYANTIKA PRAMANIK Female SC 31.0 3/19/2009

8 VBU21050627 SHREYA DAS Female SC 29.5 2/12/2009

9 VBU21051994 DISHA MONDAL Female SC 28.5 2/25/2009

10 VBU21051875 SANGITA DAS Female SC 28.5 7/20/2009

11 VBU21049669 ANAMIKA DAS Female SC 27.0 11/14/2009

12 VBU21051319 KOYEL MANDAL Female SC 25.5 1/27/2009

13 VBU21051097 DEBI HAZRA Female SC 25.0 9/20/2009

14 VBU21051565 ADITI SAHA Female SC 23.5 2/2/2009

15 VBU21051691 ADITI BHOLLA Female SC 22.0 10/18/2009

16 VBU21051410 TRISHNA SAHA Female SC 21.5 1/4/2009

17 VBU21051065 NILANJANA MANDAL Female SC 19.0 6/7/2009

18 VBU21051148 DIPIKA RAJAK Female SC 19.0 12/1/2009



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : ST CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL (out 
of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051521 DEBOSMITA HEMRAM Female ST 26.5 9/26/2009

2 VBU21050570 PUPUN PATUA Female ST 23.5 11/19/2009

3 VBU21049786 TARUNIMA TUDU Female ST 23.0 4/15/2009

4 VBU21051379 SAMPA SARDAR Female ST 22.0 2/14/2009

5 VBU21051078 PUJA SOREN Female ST 06.0 9/13/2009



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : EWS CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL       
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051574 SHRABANTIKA MONDAL Female EWS 40.0 2/24/2009

2 VBU21050948 DITRA GHOSH Female EWS 36.0 10/24/2009

3 VBU21051077 MOUTRISHA DAS Female EWS 26.0 9/8/2009



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -VII

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : PWD CATEGORY

Rank Form No. Name of the 
Applicant GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL (out 
of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051109 ANWESHA DHIBAR Female SC
10. HARD 
OF HEARING 35.0 11/8/2009
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